Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice. Customization of product is available.
Landscape Lighting
Low Voltage: Path Lights (L Shape)
Aluminum Housing – Economy Models Detail Specifications:
• Finish: Bronze or Black
• Housing: Aluminum
• Lamp Type:
  - G4 Bulbs 12V (not included)
  - 35W Halogen Max
  - LED bulbs available
• IP Rating: Wet Location IP65
• Lens: Clear glass
Applications:
• Landscape
• Walkways & Pathways
• Security Lighting
• Hospitality, Multi-Family
• Outdoor Corridors
• General Outdoor Lighting
• Residential, Commercial
Product Information:
• • Heat resistant glass lens
• Water tight silicone ring for waterproofing
• Stem Options: 22” Height
• Packaging: Retail color box
• Master Box Quantity: 10 pcs.
Driver Options:
• Compatible with 12V Low Voltage Drivers
Mounting & Installations:
• Wire: 6’ (72”) SPT-1W 18 gauge wire lead
• Spike: 8.3” Non-metallic spike included
  - Optional brass spike available
• Solid aluminum pipe with ½” knuckle stem
Warranty:
• 1 Year Limited Warranty on Housing Defects
PL-L-22-ALM-BZ-12V
Bronze
PL-L-22-ALM-BL-12V
Black
LED-G4WP-1.5W-SW
2700K
LED-G4WP-1.5W-WW
3000K
LED-G4WP-1.5W-CW
4000K
LED-G4WP-2.5W-SW
2700K
LED-G4WP-2.5W-WW
3000K
LED-G4WP-2.5W-CW
4000K
LED-G4WP-3.5W-SW
2700K
LED-G4WP-3.5W-WW
3000K
LED-G4WP-3.5W-CW
4000K
STK-HD-1/2-BR
Neutral Finish
SM-1/2-BR-ORB
Brass Oil Rubbed Bronze
SM-1/2-BR-MBL
Brass Matte Black
SM-1/2-ALM-BZ
Aluminum Bronze
SM-1/2-ALM-BL
Aluminum Black
SM3-1/2-BR-ORB
Brass Oil Rubbed Bronze
SM3-1/2-BR-MBL
Brass Matte Black
STKC-1/2-BR-ORB
Brass Oil Rubbed Bronze
STKC-1/2-BR-MBL
Brass Matte Black
PL-AT-1/2-ALM-BZ
Bronze
PL-AT-1/2-ALM-BL
Black
Fixtures 1 Bulb Options Optional Accessories
Brass Stake Surface Mount Tree Mount Stake Cover Path Light Cover
Rev. 01.25
BZ
BL
Spike
Included
6' SPT-1W
18 Gauge
FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
Frosted
Lens
Brass
Housing
Spike
Included
2.9"
8.37"
0.98"
4.57"
0.65"
2.03"
1.1"
4.57"
0.98"22"
STAKE
SURFACE MOUNT
TREE MOUNT
STAKE COVER
PATH LIGHT COVER
Model     Voltage
STK-HD-1/2-BR Brass Stake 10” Heavy Duty
Model     Description
SM-1/2-BR-ORB Brass Stake 10” Heavy Duty (Oil Rubber Bronze)
SM-1/2-BR-MBL Brass 1/2" Surface Mount (Matte Black)
SM-1/2-ALM-BZ Aluminum 1/2” Surface Mount (Bronze)
SM-1/2-ALM-BL Aluminum 1/2” Surface Mount (Black)
Model     Description
SM3-1/2-BR-ORB Brass Stake 10” Heavy Duty (Oil Rubber Bronze)
SM3-1/2-BR-MBL Brass 1/2" Surface Mount (Matte Black)
Model     Description
STKC-1/2-BR-ORB Brass Stake Cover(Oil Rubbed Bronze)
STKC-1/2-BR-MBL Brass Stake Cover(Matte Black)
Model     Description
PL-AT-1/2-ALM-BZ Path Light Cover (Bronze)
PL-AT-1/2-ALM-BL Path Light Cover (Black)
SM-1/2-BR-ORB
SM-1/2-ALM-BZ
SM3-1/2-BR-ORB
STKC-1/2-BR-ORB
PL-AT-1/2-ALM-BZ PL-AT-1/2-ALM-BL
SM-1/2-BR-MBL
SM-1/2-ALM-BL
SM3-1/2-BR-MBL
STKC-1/2-BR-MBL
Model     Voltage Color
PL-L-22-ALM-BZ-12V 12V Bronze
PL-L-22-ALM-BL-12V 12V Black
BULBS
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color
LED-G4WP-1.5W-SW 12V AC/DC 1.5w 110 2700k
LED-G4WP-1.5W-WW 12V AC/DC 1.5w 110 3000k
LED-G4WP-1.5W-CW 12V AC/DC 1.5w 110 4000k
LED-G4WP-2.5W-SW 12V AC/DC 2.5w 210 2700k
LED-G4WP-2.5W-WW 12V AC/DC 2.5w 210 3000k
LED-G4WP-2.5W-CW 12V AC/DC 2.5w 210 4000k
LED-G4WP-3.5W-SW 12V AC/DC 3.5w 280 2700k
LED-G4WP-3.5W-WW 12V AC/DC 3.5w 280 3000k
LED-G4WP-3.5W-CW 12V AC/DC 3.5w 280 4000k
STK-HD-1/2-BR
LED-G4WP-1.5W-SW
LED-G4WP-1.5W-WW
LED-G4WP-1.5W-CW
LED-G4WP-2.5W-SW
LED-G4WP-2.5W-WW
LED-G4WP-2.5W-CW
LED-G4WP-3.5W-SW
LED-G4WP-3.5W-WW
LED-G4WP-3.5W-CW